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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

)

UB

BB

FX

Stevenson 34.000 34000 32350 33550 133.900

2 Libertyville 34475 31300 34700 33300 133.775

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024

2T

2T

Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson

Stevenson

Varsity VAULT

Kate Staub

Alyssa Levy
MacKenzie Tyrrell
Maya Duffy
Samantha Matzek
Corinne Biedermann
Kenzie Hughes
Jamie Knuth
Caroline Bichkoff
Claire Morrissey

8.900
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.550
8.425
8.400
8.300
8.250
8.200

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024

5T

5T

Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Libertyville
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville

Stevenson

MacKenzie Tyrrell
Bella Mazza

Maya Duffy

Jamie Knuth

Corinne Biedermann
Kate Staub

Cassidy Carlborg
Elisabeth Garcia
Alyssa Levy
Samantha Matzek

8.95
8.85
8.70
8.35
8.20
8.20
7.95
7.85
7.75
7.40

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024

5T

5T

7T

7T

7T

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

stevenson  Samantha Matzek
stevenson  Kate Staub

stevenson  Cassidy Carlborg
Libertyvile  Corinne Biedermann
Libertyvile ~ Maya Duffy

Libertyvile  Alyssa Levy

Libertyvile  Kenzie Hughes
stevenson  Jamie Knuth

stevenson  Maggie Polatsek
Libertyville  MacKenzie Tyrrell

9.30
8.65
8.45
8.10
7.80
7.80
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.35

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

stevenson  Kate Staub

Libertyvile  MacKenzie Tyrrell
stevenson  Samantha Matzek
Libertyvile ~ Alyssa Levy

Libertyvile  Bella Mazza

stevenson  Paige Bernadette
stevenson  Cassidy Carlborg
stevenson  Jamie Knuth

Libertyvile  Corinne Biedermann
Libertyvile  Maya Duffy

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Stevenson  Kate Staub 34.500
2 stevenson Samantha Matzek 33.750
3 Lbertyvile  MacKenzie Tyrrell 33.700
4 Lbertyvile  Maya Duffy 32.750
5 Libertyvile Corinne Biedermann 32.725
6 Libertyvile  Alyssa Levy 32.650
7 Stevenson Jamie Knuth 32.350

8.75
8.70
8.50
8.40
8.20
8.15
8.15
8.10
8.00
7.60
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LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024
JVTEAM TOTALS

\

UB BB

FX

1 Libertyville 25125 20350 24.850 23700 94.025

2 Stevenson

23900 21350 21.150 22200 88.600

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024
JV UNEVEN BARS

1

Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson

Libertyville

Sophia Gibson
Charlotte Tomlinson
Maddy Markko
Maddie Forrest
Christine Chong
Sasha Chatamra
Kaylin Thoune

Lila Polatsek

Brynn Young

Logan Howard

7.40
7.30
7.25
715
6.70
5.90
5.20
4.85
4.20
3.55

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1

Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Libertyville
Stevenson
Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville
Libertyville

Stevenson

Maddie Forrest
Charlotte Tomlinson
Sophia Gibson
Sasha Chatamra
Maddy Markko
Christine Chong
Brynn Young

Ava Birmingham
Taya Breslow

Lila Polatsek

8.15
8.05
7.80
7.50
7.30
7.10
7.10
6.80
6.45
6.40

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024

JV VAULT

1 Lbertyvile Maddie Forrest

2T Libertyvile Sasha Chatamra

2T Libertyvile  Charlotte Tomlinson
4 stevenson  Christine Chong

5 stevenson  Brooke Wasielewski

6 Stevenson Brynn Young

7 stevenson  Maddy Markko
8 Stevenson Sophia Gibson

9 Lbertyvile  Abby Babat

10 Libertyvile  Mary Minogue

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024
JV BALANCE BEAM

1 Libertyville
2 Libertyville
3 Libertyville
4 Stevenson
5 Stevenson
6  Stevenson
7  Libertyville
8 Stevenson
9 Stevenson

10 Libertyville

Maddie Forrest
Sasha Chatamra
Charlotte Tomlinson
Sophia Gibson
Maddy Markko

Lila Polatsek

Ava Birmingham
Brynn Young
Brooke Wasielewski
Kaylin Thoune

8.70
8.15
8.00
7.55
6.85
6.75
6.70
6.60
6.55
5.25

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024

JV ALL AROUND
1 Libertyvile Maddie Forrest
2 Libertyvile  Charlotte Tomlinson
3 stevenson  Sophia Gibson
4 Lbertyvile  Sasha Chatamra
5 stevenson  Maddy Markko
6 stevenson  Brynn Young

32425
31.700
29.950
29.900
28.950
25.650

8.425
8.350
8.350
8.250
7.900
7.750
7.550
7.200
7.100
6.550
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LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024

Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB FX

1 Libertyville 1445 16.10 2030 18.85

2 Stevenson @ 13.50 435 9.00

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS

1 Libertyvile  Bella Mazza 6.50

2 Libertyvile  Lex McCormally 5.05

3 Lberyvile  Haley Kuehn 4.55

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Libertyvile Lex McCormally 6.50
2 Libertyvile ~ Zoe Joseph 6.40
3 Libertyvile Logan Howard 5.95

4 stevenson Maya Hrusoberges 4.65
5 stevenson Kate Conrad 435

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024

Frosh/Soph VAULT
1 Lbertyvile Lauren Clark
2T Libertyvile  Lex McCormall
69.70 Y
2T stevenson Maya Hrusoberges
26.85 4 stevenson  Gabi LOpeZ

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
1 Lbertyvile  Katie Rocco 7.70
2 Libertyvile  Haley Kuehn 6.65
3 Lbertyvile  Lex McCormally 5.95
4 stevenson  Kate Conrad 4.35

LHS vs. Stevenson — Wed Jan 10, 2024
Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND

1 Lbertyvile  Lex McCormally 24.40

7.55
6.90
6.90
6.60



